
UGC- Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre (MMTTC) 

Director: Prof. Mushtaq A. Darzi 

               Courses/ Workshops Conducted at MMTTC during Academic Year 2023-24 
 

A: Orientation Programme /Faculty Induction Programme (FIP) 

B:  REFRESHER COURSES 
S.No Name of the Course                Period        Local Participants        Non-Local  

      Participants 
Grand 
Total 

From To Male Female Total Male Female Total  
 

1 Refresher Course in 
Information Technology (ID) 
 

18-7-2023 31-07-2023 26 06 32 11 05 16 48 
 
 
 2 Refresher Course in Human 

Rights (ID) 
 

31-01-2024 13-02-2024 20 06 26 05 01 06 32 

C:  WORKSHOPS 
S.No Name of the Workshop 

 
          Period           Local Participants   Non-Local Participants Grand 

Total 
From To Male Female Total Male Female Total  

1 One Week Research 
Methodology Workshop for 
Social Science Scholars 

29-08-2023  04-09-2023 14 08 22 08 11 19 41 

2 
 
 

One Week  Workshop for 
Accounting and Financial 
Practice for Accounting Staff 
of Universities 

03-10-2023 09-10-2023 23 06 29 00 00 00 29 

3 
 
 
 

One Week Research 
Methodology Workshop for 
Science Scholars 

20-12-2023 27-12-2023 08 16 24 02 04 06 30 

4 
 
 

One week Workshop of 
Accounting and Financial 
Practice for Accounting Staff 
of Colleges 

18-01-2024 25-01-2024 24 06 30 00 00 00 30 

5 One week Workshop of 
Accounting and Financial 
Practice for Accounting Staff 
of  Universities 

30-01-2024 06-02-2024 25 05 30 00 00 00 30 

6 Two Days Workshop On 
MOOCS Development and 
Delivery  

21-02-2024 22-02-2024 71 29 100 25 10 35 135 

7 One week Workshop of 
Capacity Building / 
Professional Skill 
Development for 
Administrative Staff of 
Universities 

28-02-2024 06-03-2024 20 11 31 00 00 00 31 

8 One week Workshop of 
Information and Technology 
Management 

04-03-2024 12-03-2024 18 11 29 00 00 00 29 

S.No 
 

Name of the Course 
 

Period Local 
Participants 

Non-Local Participants Grand 
Total 

From To Male Female Total Male Female Total  

1 89th Guru Dakshta 
Faculty Induction 
Programme (FIP) 

Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  



 

                       C:  “WEBINARS”  
S.No Name of the WEBINAR           Period           Local Participants   Non-Local Participants Grand 

Total 
From To Male Female Total Male Female Total  

1 Webinar  on 
“Multidisciplinary and 
Holistic Education” 

19-07-2023 19-07-2023 04 00 04 11 12 23 27 

2 Webinar  on “Internalisation 
of Higher Education in the 
Context of NEP-2020” 

20-07-2023 20-07-2023 04 00 04 12 12 24 28 

3 
 

Webinar on “Effective 
Implication” 

21-07-2023 21-07-2023 01 00 01 06     04 10 11 

4 Webinar on “Lessons for 
Implementation” 

24-07-2023 24-07-2023 04 00 04 16 13 29 33 

5 Webinar on “Towards 
Contemplating PG 
Programmes Under NEP 
2020: New Challenges, New 
Opportunities ” 

25-07-2023 25-07-2023 04 00 04 16 13 29 33 

6 Webinar on “Intellectual 
Property Rights  ” 

19-12-2023 19-12-2023 27 18 45 19 07 26 71 

7 Webinar on  “Skill 
Development in tune with 
NEP-2020” 

20-12-2023 20-12-2023 36 27 63 14 05 19 82 

8 Webinar on  “Artificial 
Intelligence” 

21-12-2023 21-12-2023 46 25 71 20 06 26 97 

9 Webinar on Academic 
Leadership in tune with NEP 
2020” 

23-12-2023 23-12-2023 37 28 65 19 05 24 89 

10 Webinar on  “ Higher 
Education and Society” 

02-01-2024 02-01-2024 26 20 46 03 00 03 49 

11 Webinar on “Cyber Security”  03-01-2024 03-01-2024 24 17 41 04 00 04 45 

12 Webinar on “MOOCs 
Development and Delivery”  

05-01-2024 05-01-2024 26 15 41 03 00 03 44 

13 Webinar on “ Information 
and Communication 
Technology in Tune with 
NEP-2020 

08-01-2024 08-01-2024 27 15 42 07 00 07 49 

14 Webinar on “Research and 
Development in Tune with 
NEP 2020” 

09-01-2024 09-01-2024 29 25 54 08 05 13 67 

15 Webinar on “Holistic and 
Multidisciplinary Education” 

05-02-2024 05-02-2024 43 24 67 07 06 13 80 

16 Webinar on “Right to 
Environment” 

 05-02-
2024 

05-02-2024 52 38 09 08 09 17 107 

17 Webinar on 
“Information and 
Communication 
Technology” 

08-02-2024 08-02-2024 49 23 72 19 06 25 97 

18 Webinar on “Artificial 
Intelligence and Deep Fakes” 

09-02-2024 09-02-2024 70 55 125 12 15 27 152 

19 Webinar on “Patents and 
Right to Health” 

10-02-2024 10-02-2024 39 42 81 15 08 23 104 

20 Webinar on “Research and 
Development” 

12-02-2024 12-02-2024 53 30 83 17 09 26 109 

21 Webinar on “Legal 
Education From Lawman to 
Layman” 

12-02-2024 12-02-2024 40 39 79 15 08 23 102 

22 Webinar On “Skill 
Development”   

13-02-2024 13-02-2024 51 41 92 15 09 24 116 



23 Webinar on “Critical Social 
Sciences: Key to a Just and 
Humane Society” 

13-02-2024 13-02-2024 42 38 80 15 11 26 106 

24 Webinar On “National 
Assessment and 
Accreditation Council 
(NAAC) 

17-02-2024 17-02-2024 49 31 80 18 15 33 113 

25 Webinar On “Machine 
Learning” 

19-02-2024 19-02-2024 26 15 41 07 06 13 54 

26 Webinar on “Leadership 
Development Programme” 

20-02-2024 20-02-2024 26 17 43 04 05 09 52 

27  Webinar On “Artificial 
Intelligence” 

20-02-2024 20-02-2024 28 21 49 09 06 15 64 

28  Webinar On “Holistic 
Education and Skill 
Development” 

23-02-2024 23-02-2024 22 16 38 08 07 15 53 

29  Webinar On “Data Science 
and Analytics” 

26-02-2024 26-02-2024 21 19 40 09 08 17 57 

30 Webinar On “Social Media 
and its Impact” 

27-02-2024 27-02-2024 27 22 49     08 07 15 64 

31  Webinar On “Publishing 
Research in High Quality 
Journals” 

28-02-2024 28-02-2024 
  

37 32 69 10 13 23 92 

       D :  “NEP - Orientation  and Sensitization Programmes”  
S.No Theme of NEP           Period           Local Participants   Non-Local Participants Grand 

Total 
From To Male Female Total Male Female Total  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1 
 

Academic Leadership, 
Governance, and 
Management 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
01-12-2023 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15-12-2023 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
02 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
04 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

09 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
13 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 
 

Higher Education and 
Society 
Holistic and 
Multidisciplinary Education 

Indian Knowledge Systems 
Information and 
Communication Technology 
Research and Development 
Skill Development 
Student Diversity and 
Inclusive Education 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
02 

Academic Leadership, 
Governance, and 
Management 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
01-01-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15-01-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

05 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

08 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
01 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
09 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 

Higher Education and 
Society 
Holistic and 
Multidisciplinary Education 
Indian Knowledge Systems 
Information and 
Communication Technology 

Research and Development 

Skill Development 

Student Diversity and 
Inclusive Education 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Academic Leadership, 
Governance, and 
Management 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Higher Education and 
Society 
Holistic and 
Multidisciplinary Education 



03 Indian Knowledge Systems 01-02-2024 14-0-2024 17 01 18 02 02 04 22 

Information and 
Communication Technology 

Research and Development 

Skill Development 
Student Diversity and 
Inclusive Education 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
04 

Academic Leadership, 
Governance, and 
Management 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
01-03-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14-03-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

06 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
03 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
04 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27 

Higher Education and 
Society 

Holistic and 
Multidisciplinary Education 

Indian Knowledge Systems 

Information and 
Communication Technology 

Research and Development 

Skill Development 

Student Diversity and 
Inclusive Education 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
05 

Academic Leadership, 
Governance, and 
Management 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15-03-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
26-03-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

35 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

55 

Higher Education and 
Society 

Holistic and 
Multidisciplinary Education 

Indian Knowledge Systems 

Information and 
Communication Technology 

Research and Development 

Skill Development 
Student Diversity and 
Inclusive Education 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
06 

Academic Leadership, 
Governance, and 
Management 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16-04-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
29-04-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

85 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

115 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
45 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

160 

Higher Education and 
Society 

Holistic and 
Multidisciplinary Education 

Indian Knowledge Systems 
Information and 
Communication Technology 

Research and Development 
Skill Development 
Student Diversity and 
Inclusive Education 

       E:  “Six Day Short Term Course for Training of Teachers”  
 

S.No Name of the Course                Period        Local Participants        Non-Local  
      Participants 

Grand 
Total 

From To Male Female Total Male Female Total  
1 Indian Knowledge System  11-09-2023 16-09-2023 67 22 78 61 18 79 168 79

            


