UGC- Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre (MMTTC)

Director: Prof. Mushtaq A. Darzi

Courses/ Workshops Conducted at MMTTC during Academic Year 2023-24

A: Orientation Programme /Faculty Induction Programme (FIP)

Name of the Course	Period			Local Participants		Non-Local Participants				
	From	То	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total		
89 th Guru Dakshta Faculty Induction	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	89 th Guru Dakshta	From 89 th Guru Dakshta Faculty Induction	From To 89 th Guru Dakshta Nil Nil Faculty Induction	From To Male 89 th Guru Dakshta Faculty Induction Nil Nil Nil	From To Male Female 89 th Guru Dakshta Faculty Induction Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil	From To Male Female Total 89 th Guru Dakshta Faculty Induction Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil	From To Male Female Total Male 89 th Guru Dakshta Faculty Induction Nil	From To Male Female Total Male Female 89 th Guru Dakshta Faculty Induction Nil	Participants From To Male Female Total Male Female Total	

B: REFRESHER COURSES

S.No	Name of the Course	Period		Local Participants			Non-Local Participants			Grand Total
		From	То	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	
1	Refresher Course in Information Technology (ID)	18-7-2023	31-07-2023	26	06	32	11	05	16	48
2	Refresher Course in Human Rights (ID)	31-01-2024	13-02-2024	20	06	26	05	01	06	32

C: WORKSHOPS

S.No	Name of the Workshop	Period	C: WOR		rs Local Parti	cipants	Non-I	Local Partic	cipants	Grand Total
		From	То	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	
1	One Week Research Methodology Workshop for Social Science Scholars	29-08-2023	04-09-2023	14	08	22	08	11	19	41
2	One Week Workshop for Accounting and Financial Practice for Accounting Staff of Universities	03-10-2023	09-10-2023	23	06	29	00	00	00	29
3	One Week Research Methodology Workshop for Science Scholars	20-12-2023	27-12-2023	08	16	24	02	04	06	30
4	One week Workshop of Accounting and Financial Practice for Accounting Staff of Colleges	18-01-2024	25-01-2024	24	06	30	00	00	00	30
5	One week Workshop of Accounting and Financial Practice for Accounting Staff of Universities	30-01-2024	06-02-2024	25	05	30	00	00	00	30
6	Two Days Workshop On MOOCS Development and Delivery	21-02-2024	22-02-2024	71	29	100	25	10	35	135
7	One week Workshop of Capacity Building / Professional Skill Development for Administrative Staff of Universities	28-02-2024	06-03-2024	20	11	31	00	00	00	31
8	One week Workshop of Information and Technology Management	04-03-2024	12-03-2024	18	11	29	00	00	00	29

C: "WEBINARS"

S.No	Name of the WEBINAR	Period			Local Parti	cipants	Non-L	ocal Partic	cipants	Grand Total	
		From	То	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total		
1	Webinar on "Multidisciplinary and Holistic Education"	19-07-2023	19-07-2023	04	00	04	11	12	23	27	
2	Webinar on "Internalisation of Higher Education in the Context of NEP-2020"	20-07-2023	20-07-2023	04	00	04	12	12	24	28	
3	Webinar on "Effective Implication"	21-07-2023	21-07-2023	01	00	01	06	04	10	11	
4	Webinar on "Lessons for Implementation"	24-07-2023	24-07-2023	04	00	04	16	13	29	33	
5	Webinar on "Towards Contemplating PG Programmes Under NEP 2020: New Challenges, New Opportunities"	25-07-2023	25-07-2023	04	00	04	16	13	29	33	
6	Webinar on "Intellectual Property Rights"	19-12-2023	19-12-2023	27	18	45	19	07	26	71	
7	Webinar on "Skill Development in tune with NEP-2020"	20-12-2023	20-12-2023	36	27	63	14	05	19	82	
8	Webinar on "Artificial Intelligence"	21-12-2023	21-12-2023	46	25	71	20	06	26	97	
9	Webinar on Academic Leadership in tune with NEP 2020"	23-12-2023	23-12-2023	37	28	65	19	05	24	89	
10	Webinar on "Higher Education and Society"	02-01-2024	02-01-2024	26	20	46	03	00	03	49	
11	Webinar on "Cyber Security"	03-01-2024	03-01-2024	24	17	41	04	00	04	45	
12	Webinar on "MOOCs Development and Delivery"	05-01-2024	05-01-2024	26	15	41	03	00	03	44	
13	Webinar on "Information and Communication Technology in Tune with NEP-2020	08-01-2024	08-01-2024	27	15	42	07	00	07	49	
14	Webinar on "Research and Development in Tune with NEP 2020"	09-01-2024	09-01-2024	29	25	54	08	05	13	67	
15	Webinar on "Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education"	05-02-2024	05-02-2024	43	24	67	07	06	13	80	
16	Webinar on "Right to Environment"	05-02- 2024	05-02-2024	52	38	09	08	09	17	107	
17	Webinar on "Information and Communication Technology"	08-02-2024	08-02-2024	49	23	72	19	06	25	97	
18	Webinar on "Artificial Intelligence and Deep Fakes"	09-02-2024	09-02-2024	70	55	125	12	15	27	152	
19	Webinar on "Patents and Right to Health"	10-02-2024	10-02-2024	39	42	81	15	08	23	104	
20	Webinar on "Research and Development"	12-02-2024	12-02-2024	53	30	83	17	09	26	109	
21	Webinar on "Legal Education From Lawman to Layman"	12-02-2024	12-02-2024	40	39	79	15	08	23	102	
22	Webinar On "Skill Development"	13-02-2024	13-02-2024	51	41	92	15	09	24	116	

23	Webinar on "Critical Social	13-02-2024	13-02-2024	42	38	80	15	11	26	106
	Sciences: Key to a Just and									
	Humane Society"									
24	Webinar On "National	17-02-2024	17-02-2024	49	31	80	18	15	33	113
	Assessment and									
	Accreditation Council									
	(NAAC)									
25	Webinar On "Machine	19-02-2024	19-02-2024	26	15	41	07	06	13	54
	Learning"									
26	Webinar on "Leadership	20-02-2024	20-02-2024	26	17	43	04	05	09	52
	Development Programme"				-,					
27	Webinar On "Artificial	20-02-2024	20-02-2024	28	21	49	09	06	15	64
	Intelligence"									
28	Webinar On "Holistic	23-02-2024	23-02-2024	22	16	38	08	07	15	53
	Education and Skill									
	Development"									
29	Webinar On "Data Science	26-02-2024	26-02-2024	21	19	40	09	08	17	57
	and Analytics"									
30	Webinar On "Social Media	27-02-2024	27-02-2024	27	22	49	08	07	15	64
	and its Impact"									
31	Webinar On "Publishing	28-02-2024	28-02-2024	37	32	69	10	13	23	92
	Research in High Quality									
	Journals"									

D: "NEP - Orientation and Sensitization Programmes"

S.No	Theme of NEP	Period		I	ocal Parti	cipants	Non-L	ocal Partic	ipants	Grand Total
		From	То	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	
1	Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education	01-12-2023	15-12-2023	10	02	12	04	09	13	25
02	Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership,	- 01-01-2024	15-01-2024	11	05	16	08	01	09	25
	Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education									

Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Stitle Development Stitlene Development Stitlene Development Stitlene Development Stitlene Development Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Informati	03	Indian Knowledge Systems	01-02-2024	14-0-2024	17	01	18	02	02	04	22
Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Higher Education and Society Holistic and Mundisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Higher Education and Society Holistic and Mundisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Holistic and Mundisciplinary Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Mundisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development											
Research and Development Skill Development											
Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill			_								
Student Diversity and Inclusive Education		•	_								
Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society		Student Diversity and	_								
Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society											
Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education											
Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Higher Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Multidisciplinary Education Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Righer Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Higher Education and Society Holistic and Municiplinary Education Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Higher Education and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Deve		Management									
Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems											
Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information Technology Research and Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Society Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Society Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Information and Communication Technology Indian Knowledge Systems India			_								
Indian Knowledge Systems											
Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development			_								
Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Information and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Sk	04	Information and	01-03-2024	14-03-2024	17	06	23	01	03	04	27
Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education		Communication Technology									
Student Diversity and Inclusive Education		•									
Inclusive Education		_	_								
Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education											
Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education		Academic Leadership,									
Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education											
Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Student Diversity and		Higher Education and									
Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Student Diversity and			15-03-2024								
Indian Knowledge Systems											
Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Skill Development Student Diversity and	05			26-03-2024	25					20	
Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Skill Development Student Diversity and						10	35	10	10		55
Skill Development Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and											
Student Diversity and Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and		Research and Development									
Inclusive Education Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and		Skill Development	_								
Academic Leadership, Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and											
Governance, and Management Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and											
Higher Education and Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and											
Society Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and											
Holistic and Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and											
Multidisciplinary Education Indian Knowledge Systems Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and			_								
Information and Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and											
Communication Technology Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and	06										
Research and Development Skill Development Student Diversity and			16-04-2024	29-04-2024	85	30	115	25	20	45	160
Skill Development Student Diversity and			1								
		Skill Development									
		Student Diversity and Inclusive Education									

E: "Six Day Short Term Course for Training of Teachers"

S.No	Name of the Course	Period		Local Participants				n-Local ticipants	Grand Total		
		From	То	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total		
1	Indian Knowledge System	11-09-2023	16-09-2023	67	22	78	61	18	79	168	